


LEG DIR ROAD TOTAL 

  Start Covington – Elm & Reynolds   

  S Elm St SE 0.00 

0.08 R Conyers St SE 0.08 

0.30 R Emory St SW 0.38 

0.10 L SR 81 (Washington St SW) 0.48 

3.21 L Covington Bypass Rd 3.69 

0.43 R Lower River Rd 4.12 

4.92 L Rocky Plains Rd 9.04 

3.45 S Lackey Rd 12.49 

1.63 R Henderson Mill Rd 14.12 

5.75 L County Line Rd 19.87 

2.34 L GA-11 22.21 

1.77 R Mill Pond Rd 23.98 

3.46 L GA-142 27.44 

0.48 L County 213 27.92 

9.04 R GA-36 36.96 

0.51 R E End Rd 37.47 

2.34 S Dearing St SE 39.81 

1.43 L Floyd St NE 41.24 

0.69 L Elm St SE 41.93 

0.08 Finish Covington – Elm & Reynolds 42.01 
 


